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Name Address City ST Zip Phone Email O S A R

Adamiec, Cary 4587 W 1000 North Roann IN 46974 260-578-1860 carey.adamiec@gmail.com x x x

Bachert, Kim (Holt) 4775 West SR 10 North Judson IN 46366 574-806-6336 tigger_00_83@yahoo.com x x x x

Baird, Melanie 5664 S Centerville Rd Centerville IN 47330 765-914-6027 x

Bamberger, Carol 16741 State Road 148 Aurora IN 47001 812-926-2715 all7dobes@comcast.net x x x

Bannister, Melissa 1131 S Clark St Kokomo IN 46902 317-691-1081 rene585@aol.com x

Barnett, Cindy 524 Branch Court Columbia City IN 46725 260-244-7615 cbarnett@purdue.edu x x

Basinger, Gerri 2064 Leatherwood Rd Bedford IN 47421 812-329-9141 gerribasinger@comcast.net x x x

Basso, Michael 19733 Ventura Dr Lawrenceburg IN 47025 812-655-2367 michaeldebasso@outlook.com x

Bauermeister, Steve 2111 N 2250th St. Paris IL 61944 217-275-3465 bauermeisterK9training@hotmail.com x

Black, Kara 9699 Exchange St Fishers IN 46038 765-977-6162 kbblack2007@gmail.com x x x

Bloomfield, Alicia 4163 S 300 East Greenfield IN 46140 765-409-6455 abloomfield07@yahoo.com x

Bond, Janet 937-678-2483 x x

Bramer, Abby 2912 N Shuler Rd Paragon IN 46166 317-529-3539 x x x

Braun, Mike 7304 Linda Dr Fort Wayne IN 46835 260-485-4834 x

Brinkerhuff, Billy 3029 South SR 15 Warsaw IN 46580 574-528-0227 hallieandbilly@me.com x

Bryant, Cathy 101 Yuma Trail Greensburg IN 47240 812-527-2432 x

Carlton, Whitney 2101 N 900 West Arlington IN 46104 317-502-3924 jumper324@msn.com x x x

Carpenter, Sharrita 6990 S 145 East Wolcottville IN 46795 260-349-8934 scarpenter@kzpv.com x x

Chupp, Laura 67267 SR 15 New Paris IN 46553 574-536-3353 classiccanineconduct@gmail.com x x

Cochard, Christina 6475 N 200 West Greenfield IN 46140 317-691-4235 sandninja.cochard@gmail.com x

Cochard, Jan 6475 N 200 West Greenfield IN 46140 317-691-3038 jancoke@hrtc.net x

Cole, Debbie 1125 S Buffalo Hill Rd Martinsville IN 46151 765-318-7701 debbiescole@yahoo.com x x

Colette, Michelle PO Box 303 Middleville MI 49333 269-795-7496 x x

Copeland, Brienne

9609 N Copeland Ridge 

Rd Madison IN 47250 812-493-5042 bcopela@purdue.edu x x x

Copeland, Britt

2118 McCormick Dr,   

Apt #608 West Lafayette IN 47906 812-701-8783 copelanb@purdue.edu x x x

Copeland, Trina

9609 N Copeland Ridge 

Rd Madison IN 47250 812-528-5853 tchighhope@msn.com x x x x

Da Silva, Carol 7297 S 200 East Waldron IN 46182 317-512-9209 pplayercd7297@yahoo.com x x
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Dawson, Megan 44 Market St Southport IN 46227 317-501-3952 meghan.e.dawson@gmail.com x

Denny, Malarie 1491 E 300 South Rochester IN 46975 574-835-5963 animalmatix@yahoo.com x x x x

De Young, Emily 607 West SR 8 Hebron IN 46341 219-996-4401 x x x

Duncan, Jessica 219-510-7090 jtduncan_2010@yahoo.com x x

Fishback, Teresa 1280 Mayapple Dr Brownsburg IN 46112 317-443-7170 dovlon@att.net x x

Frost, Bob 1826 W 400 North Greenfield IN 46140 317-326-5547 frostsalukis@aol.com  x

Gall, Michael 308 E Busby St Lebanon IN 46052 765-436-7149 x

Gibson, Ronald 4154 West US 40 Brazil IN 47834 812-448-8446 sadiesue4154@msn.com x x x

Giddens, Katheryn 57775 CR 37 Middlebury IN 46540 574-538-7695 katheryngiddens@gmail.com x x

Greene, Tammy 316 N Sycamore St Legrange IN 46761 260-580-3887 x x

Haas, Kristin 1965 N 400 East Fair Oaks IN 47943 765-427-6200 x

Hatfield, Lindsay 

(Neanover) 618 N Leland St Fortville IN 46040 765-277-1720 mrshat12812@gmail.com x x

Hays, Jordan 7499 E 800 North Bainbridge IN 46105 765-719-3968 jordanhays193@gmail.com x

Heiman, Stacie 6209 S 250 W Rochester IN 46975 574-835-6672 wizardt99@yahoo.com x x

Herrick, Christine 2977 CR 52 IN 260-925-2189 celestial1971@yahoo.com x x x

Holt, Meghan 7740 S 300 West North Judson IN 46366 574-896-5696 Mckalia@yahoo.com x x

Huneryager, Bessie 60939 CR 15 Elkhart IN 46517 574-596-8975 Bessiehuneryager@comcast.net x

Isenogle, Susan 316 B St Bloomfield IN 47424 812-384-6789 x

Jankowski, Connie 2725 West US 20 LaPorte IN 46350 219-362-8316 isen4593@sbcglobal.net x x x

Johnson, Brenda 11940 Civic Circle Mooresville IN 46158 317-730-2323 bkjohnson@ballstate.bsu.edu x x

Joliff, Barbara 4541 Roxbury Dr Pittsboro IN 46167 317-892-5194 x

Kasten, Sarah 

(Thompson) 1503 East SR 14 Winamac IN 46996 574-225-1029 countrysidek_9@yahoo.com x x x

Keaton, Mary (Joni) 4943 Avian Lane Indianapolis IN 46235 317-823-9316 joanrod@yahoo.com x x x

Langley, Betty PO Box 223 Remington IN 47977 219-261-2704 x x

Langley, Brooke 32 Eastland Dr Lafayette IN 47904 219-208-0286 blangley2019@gmail.com x x

Lee, Terry 820 West SR 38 Newcastle IN 47362 765-730-9355 softdrinkiscoke@yahoo.com x

Mantel, Tracy 1380 E 690 South Wolcottville IN 46795 260-615-7175 italian_gem@hotmail.com x x

Mayer, James (Bud) 6207 S Washtenaw Chicago IL 60629 773-476-4133 x
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McCammon, Terri 2293 W 500 North Hartford City IN 47348 765-348-4325 x x

McCormack, Beth 7778 N 50 West Lebanon IN 46052 317-989-8193 mcbeth3562@tds.net x x x

McKing, Candy 5904 Rolling Bluff Lane Indianapolis IN 46221 812-346-4188 cmcking2004@yahoo.com x x x x

Medlen, Rhianna 19139 CR 8 Bristol IN 46507 574-339-5005 rhianna.medlen@gmail.com x x x

Metcalf, Melissa 282 Lakemoore St Brownsburg IN 46112 317-858-9628 x

Michael, Caitlynn 43 N Roby Dr Anderson IN 46012 765-621-0696 caitlynn.michael@yahoo.com x x x

Miller, Colleen 3518 E 300 North Anderson IN 46012 765-378-2723 x x

Miller, Kelly 106 W Liberty Ave Bourbon IN 46504 574-361-2209 okkellymiller@yahoo.com x x

Mize, Garrett 221 South 32nd St Richmond IN 47374 765-739-2355 x

Moench, Karen 5923 Elaine St Speedway IN 46224 317-755-7986 klmoench@yahoo.com x

Moos-Gause, Ali 9013 Harrison Run Dr Indianapolis IN 46156 317-432-4391 allisonmoos@gmail.com x x

Myers, Mary 8716 Maze Rd Indianapolis IN 46259 512-689-1116 envypointers@yahoo.com x

Myers, Rob 418 E Jefferson St Tipton IN 46072 765-675-2762 robstudio@tds.net x x

Neanover, Diana 2242 Autumn Way Richmond IN 47374 765-277-1718 dneanover@gmail.com x x

Neel, Bethany 54802 Bradley St Elkhart IN 46514 574-370-9396 bethany.neel@bethelcollege.edu x x x x

Neumann, Carolyn 13518 S Redcoat Dr Lemont IL 60439 630-257-0579 sam92@email.com x

Perry, Jeffrey 8829 N 180 East North Manchester IN 46962 260-982-4844 x x

Pfrank, Carolyn 674 Buck Trail Warsaw IN 46582 812-870-3243 carolynpfrank@gamil.com x x x

Pfrank, Sue 4699 W Sarah Myers Dr West Terre Haute IN 47885 812-870-5004 sue.pfrank@gmail.com x x x x

Platt, Justin 528 W Washington St Shelbyville IN 46176 317-642-6064 jrplatt@bsu.edu x x

Prater, Buffy 5525 Wilbur Rd Martinsville IN 46151 x x x

Price, Ellie 604 N Shore Blvd Franklin IN 46131 317-736-8652 Ccrun80763@aol.com x x

Prim, Sabrina 3961 E 500 South Lynn IN 47355 765-874-1801 tuftonka1@aol.com x x x

Rassi, Delllana 23104 CR 26 Elkhart IN 46517 574-536-4343 drassi87@gmail.com x x x

Rayner, Jennifer 655 E 900 North Wheatfield IN 46392 219-771-1900 jen.rayner76@gmail.com x x

Reese, Joseph 0151 W 450 North LaPorte IN 46350 219-326-8426 jsreese3@comcast.net x x

Reeves, Miranda 11650 W 1350 South Wanatah IN 46390 219-405-0504 mirandalreeves@gmail.com x

Regnier, Carolyn 101 Doncaster Drive Lafayette IN 47909 765-474-1176 LaceDobes@aol.com x x

Roberts, Stacey 1608 SW G Street Richmond IN 47374 765-939-4119 treytymom@msn.com x x
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Roeder, Chris

1295 W Stones Crossing 

Rd Greenwood IN 46143 317-371-1329 chrisand3dogs@gmail.com x x

Schroeder, Judy 2622 E 300 South Greenfield IN 46140 317-902-5415 jaysgsp@aol.com x

Shiffer, Don 2423 Meridan Dr Joliet IL 60431 815-436-6968 judonsdobes@comcast.net x

Smart, Laura 4392 E 900 South - 92 Roanoke IN 46783 260-579-5254 lsmart5254@gmail.com x x

Smith, Elizabeth 812-521-5031 izzymarie1274@gmail.com x x x

Snedegar, Beth 5255 N Shaytown Rd Vermontville MI 49096 517-927-5010 snedega2@msu.edu x

Sobczak, Dani 600 Marion Ave Arcadia IN 46030 317-385-5562 sobzy11@yahoo.com x

Spencer, Ellen 7247 Marianne Ave Indianapolis IN 46219 317-351-9503 ellenspencer22@gmail.com x x

Staley, Brenda 355 N Chestnut Monrovia IN 46157 317-403-1222 pwsforfun@aol.com x

Thompson, Savannah 2739 Oakwood Dr Goshen IN 46526 574-312-9614 x x

Tibbs, Chelsea 19625 West 5th Rd Walkerton IN 46574 574-780-1782 chelsea.tibbs@myemail.indwes.edu x

Tyler, Erin 8014 South SR 335 Pekin IN 47165 812-528-0047 erinracheltyler@hotmail.com x x x

Trzaskowski, Ryan rjtraz@alumni.nd.edu x

Van Vleet, Lisa 206 E Dunlop St Kentland IN 47951 219-474-9808 x x

Von Burg, Malerie 4126 Greenacre Dr Brownsburg IN 46112 317-366-5686 malvonburg@gmail.com x x x

Weaver, Kelly 419 E Madison Ave Pendleton IN 46064 klweaver1511@gmail.com x

Weidner, Liz 936 Cherokee Rd Apt 6 Louisville KY 40204 513-313-3526 liz.weidner18@gmail.com x x x

Weiland, Natasha 304-1/2 North 5th St. Decatur IN 46733 260-223-0515 natashaweiland@gmail.com x

Westerfield, Lisa 5157 N Huntington Rd Marion IN 46952 765-664-5871 x

Whitcraft, Ashley 7755 E 300 North Grovertown IN 46531 574-249-0488 awhitcraft09@gmail.com x x x

Williams, Dawn 6638 S 1100 West Jamestown IN 46147 765-676-6647 dawnwilliams13@yahoo.com x x x

Witas-Marec, Joan 31091 N 700 East Cornell IL 61319 815-673-3768 x

Wylie, Ed PO Box 312 Star City IN 46985 574-847-4142 oakwoodkennel@ymail.com x x x x

Wylie, Tracy 9873 S Co Rd 100 E Galveston IN 46932 574-702-5046 oakwoodtervs@gmail.com x x x x

Yaden, Allison 2787 N 700 East Franklin IN 46131 317-412-2341 alijy009@aol.com x

Zaiko, Bev 8540 S 150 West North Judson IN 46366 574-806-1740 tbj4z@yahoo.com x x

Ziegenmeyer, Sam 1039 S Rochester Rd Rochester MI 48307 248-650-7114 x
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